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Fiber Optic Coupler Modules 

 
 
Products Listed on this Page: 

• - Fiber Optic Coupler Modules 
• - Termination Box Coupler Modules Compatible with Fiberdyne Labs Termination Boxes 
• - Fiber Optic Wall Mount Coupler Modules  

Fiber Optic Coupler Modules 
Part Number Split Ratio Description 

F01-70033-00 50:50 
19" Rack Mount Coupler Module 
with Input/Output SC Adapters, 

*1550nm, Exact Coupler/Splitters, 1x2 

F02-70033-00 33:33:33 
19" Rack Mount Coupler Module 
with Input/Output SC Adapters, 

*1550nm, Exact Coupler/Splitters, 1x3 

F03-70033-00 25:25:25:25 
19" Rack Mount Coupler Module 
with Input/Output SC Adapters, 

*1550nm, Exact Coupler/Splitters, 1x4 

F04-70033-00 20:20:20:20 
19" Rack Mount Coupler Module 
with Input/Output SC Adapters, 

*1550nm, Exact Coupler/Splitters, 1x5 

F05-70033-00 EVEN 
19" Rack Mount Coupler Module 
with Input/Output SC Adapters, 

*1550nm, Exact Coupler/Splitters, 1x6 

F06-70033-00 EVEN 
19" Rack Mount Coupler Module 
with Input/Output SC Adapters, 

*1550nm, Exact Coupler/Splitters, 1x7 

F07-70033-00 EVEN 
19" Rack Mount Coupler Module 
with Input/Output SC Adapters, 

*1550nm, Exact Coupler/Splitters, 1x8 

F0F-70033-00 EVEN 
19" Rack Mount Coupler Module 
with Input/Output SC Adapters, 

*1550nm, Exact Coupler/Splitters, 1x16 

F0G-70033-00 EVEN 
19" Rack Mount Coupler Module 
with Input/Output SC Adapters, 

*1550nm, Exact Coupler/Splitters, 1x32 
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Fiber Optic Coupler Modules 

 
 

Fiber Optic Termination Box Coupler Modules 
Compatible with Fiberdyne Labs Termination Boxes 

Part Number Split Ratio Description 

F01-10033-00 EVEN 
50:50 

*1550nm Exact Coupler Module with 
Input/Output SC Adapters, 1x2 

F02-70033-00 EVEN 
33:33:33 

*1550nm Exact Coupler Module with 
Input/Output SC Adapters, 1x3 

F03-70033-00 EVEN 
25:25:25:25 

*1550nm Exact Coupler Module with 
Input/Output SC Adapters, 1x4 

F04-70033-00 EVEN 
20:20:20:20 

*1550nm Exact Coupler Module with 
Input/Output SC Adapters, 1x5 

  

Fiber Optic Wall Mount Coupler Modules 
Part Number Split Ratio Description 

F01-90033-00 50:50 With Input/Output SC Adapters, 
*1550nm Exact Coupler Splitters, 1x2 

F02-90033-00 EVEN 
33:33:33 

With Input/Output SC Adapters, 
*1550nm Exact Coupler Splitters, 1x3 

F03-90033-00 EVEN 
25:25:25:25 

With Input/Output SC Adapters, 
*1550nm Exact Coupler Splitters, 1x4 

F04-90033-00 EVEN 
20:20:20:20 

With Input/Output SC Adapters, 
*1550nm Exact Coupler Splitters, 1x5 

F05-90033-00 EVEN With Input/Output SC Adapters, 
*1550nm Exact Coupler Splitters, 1x6 

F06-90033-00 EVEN With Input/Output SC Adapters, 
*1550nm Exact Coupler Splitters, 1x7 

*Note: 
  - 1310nm Single Window, Singlemode, 
    1310/1550nm Dual Window, Singlemode are also available! 
  - 850/1300nm Multimode Couplers are also available! 
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